Food Reg. Price
Chicken Fingers $5.00
Chicken Wings $5.50
Chicken Nuggets $2.50
Hamburger $3.50
Cheeseburger $3.75
Double Cheeseburger $4.25
Turkey Burger $3.50
Turkey Burger w/ Cheese $3.75
Hot Dog $2.25
Chili Dog $2.75
Polish Sausage $3.00
Pepperoni Pizza $2.50
Cheese Pizza $2.50
Grilled Turkey Sandwich $3.50
Whole Pizza w/ cheese $7.00
French Fries $1.75
Curley Fries $2.00
Nachos $3.50
Grilled Chicken Salad $6.00
Philly Cheesesteak $6.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich ~ $ 6.00
Chicken Tender Wraps $5.00
Loaded Baked Potato $5.00
Fruit Salad Cup $3.00

*Additional pizza toppings $1.00 (onion, green pepers, pinapple, barbeque chicken, pepperonie, ham, groung beef, mushrooms)

*All combos include fries and 160z drink
**Extra Ranch/BBQ Sauce with meal $.25

C;.;\}r*h.’ay

QZ.A

;/‘

*Combo

$6.00
$6.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.75
$5.25
$4.50
$4.75
$3.25
$3.75
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50

$7.00
$7.00
$6.00

ng_gounty

amll"’} 1* ; 3
e hr,f_

D,

Center

Menu

Fountain Drinks only available in 16 oz

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Sierra

Slush Drinks
Cherry, Mountain Dew

Drinks
Smoothie
Gatorade
Water

Snacks

Chocolate Chip Cookies
Flamin’ Hot Cheetos
Lays BBQ Chips

Lays Plain Chips

Fresh Fruit Cup

$1.25

$2.00

$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00



