

Menu

<u>Food</u>	Reg. Price	*Combo	Fountain Drinks only available in 16 oz	
Chicken Fingers	\$ 5.00	\$ 6.00	Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Sierra	\$ 1.25
Chicken Wings	\$ 5.50	\$ 6.50		
Chicken Nuggets	\$ 2.50	\$ 3.50	Slush Drinks	
Hamburger	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.50	Cherry, Mountain Dew	\$ 2.00
Cheeseburger	\$ 3.75	\$ 4.75		
Double Cheeseburger	\$ 4.25	\$ 5.25	<u>Drinks</u>	
Turkey Burger	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.50	Smoothie	\$ 3.00
Turkey Burger w/ Cheese	\$ 3.75	\$ 4.75	Gatorade	\$ 2.00
Hot Dog	\$ 2.25	\$ 3.25	Water	\$ 1.00
Chili Dog	\$ 2.75	\$ 3.75		
Polish Sausage	\$ 3.00	\$ 4.00	<u>Snacks</u>	
Pepperoni Pizza	\$ 2.50	\$ 3.50	Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$ 0.75
Cheese Pizza	\$ 2.50	\$ 3.50	Flamin' Hot Cheetos	\$ 0.50
Grilled Turkey Sandwich	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.50	Lays BBQ Chips	\$ 0.50
Whole Pizza w/ cheese	\$ 7.00		Lays Plain Chips	\$ 0.50
French Fries	\$ 1.75		Fresh Fruit Cup	\$ 1.00
Curley Fries	\$ 2.00			
Nachos	\$ 3.50			
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$ 6.00			
Philly Cheesesteak	\$ 6.00	\$ 7.00		
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$ 6.00	\$ 7.00		
Chicken Tender Wraps	\$ 5.00	\$ 6.00		
Loaded Baked Potato	\$ 5.00			
Fruit Salad Cup	\$ 3.00			

 $^{^*}Additional\ pizza\ toppings\ \$1.00\ (onion,\ green\ pepers,\ pinapple,\ barbeque\ chicken,\ pepperonie,\ ham,\ groung\ beef,\ mushrooms)$ $^*All\ combos\ include\ fries\ and\ 16oz\ drink$

^{**}Extra Ranch/BBQ Sauce with meal \$.25